

SIVO V IXX® 800

Integratore alimentare
800 MILIARDI DI BATTERI

SivoMixx® contiene SLAB51®, una miscela di 8 ceppi di batteri lattici e bifidobatteri vivi*.

Composizione

Maltosio; 800 miliardi di batteri lattici e bifidobatteri vivi *SLAB51®: *Streptococcus thermophilus* DSM 32245/CNCM I-5570: 320 miliardi, *Lactobacillus brevis* DSM 27961/CNCM I-5566: 144 miliardi, *Bifidobacterium lactis* DSM 32246/CNCM I-5571: 100 miliardi, *Bifidobacterium lactis* DSM 32247/CNCM I-5572: 100 miliardi, *Lactobacillus plantarum* DSM 32244/CNCM I-5569: 64 miliardi, *Lactobacillus paracasei* DSM 32243/CNCM I-5568: 48 miliardi, *Lactobacillus acidophilus* DSM 32241/CNCM I-5567: 20 miliardi, *Lactobacillus helveticus* DSM 32242/CNCM I-5573: 4 miliardi.

Dose e Modalità d'uso

La dose consigliata è di 1 - 2 bustine al giorno, da 800 a 1.600 miliardi di batteri lattici e bifidobatteri. Non superare la dose giornaliera consigliata. Versare il contenuto della bustina in acqua o bevande non gassate o in qualsiasi alimento freddo, mescolare ed ingerire immediatamente. Gli integratori non vanno intesi come sostituti di una dieta varia ed equilibrata e di uno stile di vita sano.

Conservazione

La confezione di SivoMixx® deve essere mantenuta in frigorifero (+2 +8°C) e al riparo dalla luce. Il prodotto può essere conservato a temperatura ambiente (25°C Max) per una settimana. La data di scadenza si riferisce al prodotto correttamente conservato in confezione integra.

Tenere fuori dalla portata dei bambini al di sotto dei 3 anni.

Contenuto

Ogni confezione contiene 14 bustine di SivoMixx®, 6 g per bustina. Peso netto 84 g.

Distribuito da:

Ellis Pharma S.r.l.
Via San Leonardo 197A
43122 Parma
Italia

SivoMixx®/SLAB51® sono marchi registrati di Ormendes SA

SIVO V IXX® 800

Nahrungsergänzungsmittel
800 MILLIARDEN BAKTERIEN

SivoMixx® enthält SLAB51®, eine Mischung aus 8 Milchsäurebakterien und Bifidobakterien*.

Zutaten

Maltose; 800 Milliarden Milchsäure- und Bifidobakterien *SLAB51®: *Streptococcus thermophilus* DSM 32245/CNCM I-5570: 320 Milliarden, *Lactobacillus brevis* DSM 27961/CNCM I-5566: 144 Milliarden, *Bifidobacterium lactis* DSM 32246/CNCM I-5571: 100 Milliarden, *Bifidobacterium lactis* DSM 32247/CNCM I-5572: 100 Milliarden, *Lactobacillus plantarum* DSM 32244/CNCM I-5569: 64 Milliarden, *Lactobacillus paracasei* DSM 32243/CNCM I-5568: 48 Milliarden, *Lactobacillus acidophilus* DSM 32241/CNCM I-5567: 20 Milliarden, *Lactobacillus helveticus* DSM 32242/CNCM I-5573: 4 Milliarden.

Verzehrempfehlung

Die empfohlene Verzehrmenge beträgt 1-2 Beutel entsprechend 800 bzw. 1600 Milliarden Milchsäure- und Bifidobakterien pro Tag. Öffnen Sie den Beutel und vermischen Sie den Inhalt mit kaltem Wasser, einem anderen Getränk ohne Kohlensäure oder einem gekühlten Lebensmittel zum sofortigen Verzehr. Überschreiten Sie nicht die empfohlene Verzehrmenge pro Tag. Nahrungsergänzungsmittel sind kein Ersatz für eine ausgewogene und abwechslungsreiche Ernährung und eine gesunde Lebensweise.

Lagerung

SivoMixx® sollte lichtgeschützt im Kühlschrank (2 - 8 °C) aufbewahrt werden. Bei Raumtemperatur (max. 25°C) kann SivoMixx® ohne Qualitätsverlust eine Woche gelagert werden. Das Mindesthaltbarkeitsdatum ist deutlich sichtbar auf dem Produkt angebracht.

Außerhalb der Reichweite von kleinen Kindern aufbewahren.

Inhalt

Jede Box enthält 14 Beutel SivoMixx® à 6 g. Nettogewicht 84 g.

Vertrieben von:

Ellis Pharma S.r.l.
Via San Leonardo 197A
43122 Parma
Italien

SivoMixx®/SLAB51® sind eingetragene Marken von Ormendes SA

SIVO V IXX® 800

Food supplement
800 BILLION BACTERIA

SivoMixx® contains SLAB51®, a blend of 8 lactic acid bacteria and bifidobacteria*.

Ingredients

Maltose; 800 billion of lactic acid bacteria and bifidobacteria *SLAB51®: *Streptococcus thermophilus* DSM 32245/CNCM I-5570: 320 billion, *Lactobacillus brevis* DSM 27961/CNCM I-5566: 144 billion, *Bifidobacterium lactis* DSM 32246/CNCM I-5571: 100 billion, *Bifidobacterium lactis* DSM 32247/CNCM I-5572: 100 billion, *Lactobacillus plantarum* DSM 32244/CNCM I-5569: 64 billion, *Lactobacillus paracasei* DSM 32243/CNCM I-5568: 48 billion, *Lactobacillus acidophilus* DSM 32241/CNCM I-5567: 20 billion, *Lactobacillus helveticus* DSM 32242/CNCM I-5573: 4 billion.

Dose and direction for use

The recommended daily dose is 1-2 sachets, so 800 to 1.600 billion lactic acid bacteria and bifidobacteria. Open the sachet and stir the contents into cold water or any cold non-fizzy drink or food and consume immediately. Do not exceed the stated recommended daily dose.

Food supplements should not be used as a substitute for a varied and balanced diet and a healthy life style.

Storage

SivoMixx® should be stored in a refrigerator (+2 +8°C) and away from light. It can be stored at room temperature (up to 25°C) for one week.

The "Best before" date applies to the product properly stored and unopened.

Keep out of reach of young children.

Presentation

Each box contains 14 sachets of SivoMixx®, 6 g per sachet. Net Weight 84 g.

Distributed by:

Ellis Pharma S.r.l.
Via San Leonardo 197A
43122 Parma
Italy

SivoMixx®/SLAB51® are registered trademarks of Ormendes SA

SIVO V IXX® 800

Complément alimentaire
800 MILLIARDS DE BACTÉRIES

SivoMixx® contient SLAB51®, un mélange de 8 souches de bactéries lactiques vivantes et de bactéries bifidobactéries*.

Ingédients

Maltose; 800 milliards de bactéries vivantes d'acide lactique et de bifidobactéries *SLAB51®: *Streptococcus thermophilus* DSM 32245/CNCM I-5570: 320 milliards, *Lactobacillus brevis* DSM 27961/CNCM I-5566: 144 milliards, *Bifidobacterium lactis* DSM 32246/CNCM I-5571: 100 milliards, *Bifidobacterium lactis* DSM 32247/CNCM I-5572: 100 milliards, *Lactobacillus plantarum* DSM 32244/CNCM I-5569: 64 milliards, *Lactobacillus paracasei* DSM 32243/CNCM I-5568: 48 milliards, *Lactobacillus acidophilus* DSM 32241/CNCM I-5567: 20 milliards, *Lactobacillus helveticus* DSM 32242/CNCM I-5573: 4 milliards.

Dose et mode d'emploi

La dose recommandée est 1 - 2 sachets par jour, soit 800 à 1,600 milliards de bactéries lactiques et de bactéries bifidobactéries. Ne pas dépasser la dose journalière recommandée. Dissoudre le contenu du sachet dans de l'eau ou autre aliment froid. Mélanger et consommer immédiatement.

Les compléments alimentaires ne peuvent pas être utilisés comme substituts d'un régime alimentaire varié et équilibré et d'un mode de vie sain.

Mode de conservation

SivoMixx® doit être conservé au réfrigérateur (+2 +8°C) et à l'abri de la lumière. Le produit peut être conservé à température ambiante (max 25°C) pendant une semaine. La date d'expiration fait référence au produit correctement stocké et intégré.

Tenir hors de la portée des jeunes enfants.

Contenu

Chaque boîte contient 14 sachets de SivoMixx®, 6 g par sachet. Poids net 84 g.

Distribué par :

Ellis Pharma S.r.l.
Via San Leonardo 197A
43122 Parma
Italie

SivoMixx®/SLAB51® sont des marques déposées d'Ormendes SA

SivoMixx® innehåller SLAB51®, en blandning av 8 mjölksyre- och bifidobakteriestammar*.

Ingredienser

Maltos; 800 miljarder levande mjölksyre- och bifidobakterier *SLAB51®: *Streptococcus thermophilus* DSM 32245/CNCM I-5570: 320 miljarder, *Lactobacillus brevis* DSM 27961/CNCM I-5566: 144 miljarder, *Bifidobacterium lactis* DSM 32246/CNCM I-5571: 100 miljarder, *Bifidobacterium lactis* DSM 32247/CNCM I-5572: 100 miljarder, *Lactobacillus plantarum* DSM 32244/CNCM I-5569: 64 miljarder, *Lactobacillus paracasei* DSM 32243/CNCM I-5568: 48 miljarder, *Lactobacillus acidophilus* DSM 32241/CNCM I-5567: 20 miljarder, *Lactobacillus helveticus* DSM 32242/CNCM I-5573: 4 miljarder.

Användning

Rekommenderad dos är 1-2 påsar, alltså 800 till 1 600 miljarder mjölk-syrabakterier och bifidobakterier, per dag. Öppna påsen och rör ner innehållet i kallt vatten eller annan icke-kolsyrad dryck, alternativt blanda med ej uppvärmd mat, och konsumera direkt. Överskrid inte den rekommenderade dosen. Kosttillskott ska inte användas som ersättning för en balanserad kost och en hälsosam livsstil.

Förvaring

SivoMixx® ska förvaras mörkt och i kylskåp (+2 +8°C).

Förvaring i rumstemperatur (max 25°C) är möjlig i upp till en vecka. Bäst-före-datum gäller för öppnad produkt som förvarats på rätt sätt.

Förvaras utom räckhåll för barn.

Innehåll

Varje förpackning innehåller 14 doser SivoMixx®, 6 g per påse. Nettovikt 84 g.

Distribueras av:

Ellis Pharma S.r.l.
Via San Leonardo 197A
43122 Parma
Italien

SivoMixx®/SLAB51® är registrerade varumärken som tillhör Ormendes SA

SivoMixx® contiene SLAB51®, una mezcla de 8 cepas de bacterias lácticas y bifidobacterias*.

Ingredientes

Maltosa; 800 mil millones de bacterias lácticas y bifidobacterias vivas *SLAB51®: *Streptococcus thermophilus* DSM 32245/CNCM I-5570: 320 mil millones, *Lactobacillus brevis* DSM 27961/CNCM I-5566: 144 mil millones, *Bifidobacterium lactis* DSM 32246/CNCM I-5571: 100 mil millones, *Bifidobacterium lactis* DSM 32247/CNCM I-5572: 100 mil millones, *Lactobacillus plantarum* DSM 32244/CNCM I-5569: 64 mil millones, *Lactobacillus paracasei* DSM 32243/CNCM I-5568: 48 mil millones, *Lactobacillus acidophilus* DSM 32241/CNCM I-5567: 20 mil millones, *Lactobacillus helveticus* DSM 32242/CNCM I-5573: 4 mil millones.

Dosis y modo de uso

La dosis recomendada es de 1-2 sobres al día, de 800 a 1.600 mil millones de bacterias del ácido láctico y bifidobacterias. No superar la dosis diaria recomendada. Verter el contenido del sobre en agua o cualquier alimento frío, mezclar e ingerir inmediatamente.

Los complementos alimenticios no deben ser utilizados como sustitutos de una dieta variada y equilibrada y un estilo de vida saludable.

Modo de conservación

SivoMixx® debe ser conservado en el frigorífico (+2 +8°C) y no expuesto a la luz directa. El producto puede permanecer a temperatura ambiente (max 25 °C) durante una semana. La fecha de caducidad se refiere al producto correctamente conservado y sin abrir.

Mantener fuera del alcance de los niños más pequeños.

Presentación

Cada caja contiene 14 sobres de SivoMixx®, 6 g por sobre. Peso neto 84 g.

Distribuido por:

Ellis Pharma S.r.l.
Via San Leonardo 197A
43122 Parma
Italia

SivoMixx®/SLAB51® son marcas registradas de Ormendes SA

To SivoMixx® περιέχει SLAB51®, ένα μείγμα 8 βακτηρίων γαλακτικού οξέως και μπιφιδοβακτηρίων*.

Στατιστικά

μαλτόζη; 800 δισεκατομμύρια βακτήρια λακτικού οξέως και μπιφιδοβακτήρια *SLAB51®: *Streptococcus thermophilus* DSM 32245/CNCM I-5570: 320 δισεκατομμύρια, *Lactobacillus brevis* DSM 27961/CNCM I-5566: 144 δισεκατομμύρια, *Bifidobacterium lactis* DSM 32246/CNCM I-5571: 100 δισεκατομμύρια, *Bifidobacterium lactis* DSM 32247/CNCM I-5572: 100 δισεκατομμύρια, *Lactobacillus plantarum* DSM 32244/CNCM I-5569: 64 δισεκατομμύρια, *Lactobacillus paracasei* DSM 32243/CNCM I-5568: 48 δισεκατομμύρια, *Lactobacillus acidophilus* DSM 32241/CNCM I-5567: 20 δισεκατομμύρια, *Lactobacillus helveticus* DSM 32242/CNCM I-5573: 4 δισεκατομμύρια.

Δοση και οδηγίες χρήσης

Η συνιστώμενη δόση είναι 1-2 φακελάκια, άρα 800 έως 1.600 δισεκατομμύρια βακτήρια γαλακτικού οξέως και bifidobacteria, την ημέρα. Άνοιξτε το φακελάκι και ανακατέψτε το περιεχόμενο σε κρύο νερό ή σε οποιοδήποτε ψυχρό ποτό χωρίς ανθρακικό ή φανητό και καταναλώστε αμέσως. Μην υπερβείτε τη δηλωμένη συνιστώμενη ημερήσια δόση. Τα συμπληρώματα διατροφής δεν πρέπει να χρησιμοποιούνται ως υποκατάστατο μιας ποικίλης και ισορροπημένης διατροφής και ενός υγιεινού τρόπου ζωής.

Αποθήκευση

To SivoMixx® πρέπει να φυλάσσεται σε ψυγείο (+2 +8 ° C) και μακριά από το φως. Μπορεί να αποθηκευτεί σε θερμοκρασία δωματίου (έως 25 ° C) για μία εβδομάδα. Η ημερομηνία "λήξης" ισχύει για το σωστά αποθηκευμένο και μη ανοιγμένο προϊόν.

Κρατήστε το μακριά από μικρά παιδιά.

Παρουσίαση

Κάθε κουτί περιέχει 14 φακελάκια SivoMixx®, 6 g ανά σακουλάκι. Καθαρό βάρος 84 g.

Διανέμονται από:

Ellis Pharma S.r.l.
Via San Leonardo 197A
43122 Parma
Italia

To SivoMixx®/SLAB51® είναι σήματα κατατεθέντα της Ormendes SA

Nutritional values

	Per 100 g	Per stick of 6 g
Energia/ Energy/ Energie/ Energie/ Energia/ Ενέργεια/ Energi	1576 kJ / 371 kcal	95 kJ / 22 kcal
Grassi/ Fat/ Lipides/ Fett/ Fett/ Λιπαρά/ Lípidos	0,6 g	0,04 g
di cui saturi/ of which saturated/ Davon gesättigte Fettsäuren/ dont saturé / Därav mättat fett/ Απο τα οποία κορεσμένα / de los cuales saturado	0,3 g	0,02 g
Carboidrati/ Carbohydrates/ Kohlenhydrate/ Kohhydrat/ Υδατάνθρακες/ Hidratos de carbono	71 g	4,3 g
di cui zuccheri/ of which sugars/ Davon Zucker/ dont sucres/ Därav socker/ Απο τα οποία Ζάχαρα / de los cuales azúcares	49 g	3 g
Fibre/Dietary fiber/Faser/ Fibre/Fiber/Ιβα/Fibra dietética	3,0 g	0,2 g
Proteine/ Proteins/ Eiwelß/ Protéines/ Protein/ Πρωτεΐνες/ Proteínas	19 g	1,1 g
Sale/ Salt/ Salz/ Sel/ Salt/ Αλάτι / Sal	0,10 g	0,01 g